™
®
Rincon Power, LLC Products for an Electrified Future™ REV D
RXR1K
DESCRIPTION
The RXR1K MegaTactor Series are hermetically sealed high voltage DC contactors designed for ultra-high-
current power switching in the most demanding DC power systems. Rated for continuous currents up to 1200A
and system voltages up to 1500VDC, the RXR1K Series delivers robust, bi-directional DC switching

RXR1K
OPTIONS
TABLE 3. PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
SERIES CONTACT POLARITY MOUNTING COIL AUXILIARY CONTACTS
RXR1K B Bi-directional 1 Bottom Mount
P 12VDC dual coil C SPDT, NO+NC
Q 24VDC dual coil X none
R 48VDC dual coil
Available Part Numbers: RXR1KB1PC, RXR1KB1PX, RXR1KB1QC, RXR1KB1QX, RXR1KB1RC, RXR1KB1RX
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS [mm]
TABLE 4. DIMS AND INSTALLATION
CHARACTERISTIC MEASURE
Weight 7.1 lb, [3,230g]
Coil Connection
Wires, 20AWG,
30cm length, UL3266
Housing Material Zytel FR50
Busbar Copper, Nickel plated
Mounting Position
Any / Not Position
Sensitive
Package Quantity 3 per box
Mounting Install
Torque,4 x M6 or No. 10
60-75 in-lb, [7-9Nm]
3D model available upon request
™